
Stroke Play - Wednesday (Gross)

10 and Under Flight10 and Under Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Jordan RogersJordan Rogers -3 33 $25.00

T2 Brady HughesBrady Hughes E 36 $19.50

T2 Chris HermansenChris Hermansen E 36 $19.50

-- Creed SermersheimCreed Sermersheim E 36

-- Josh SeowJosh Seow +1 37

-- Jeff PopeJeff Pope +2 38

T4 Luke WalkerLuke Walker +2 38 $13.50

T4 Nick MunterNick Munter +2 38 $13.50

-- Brady HalesBrady Hales +3 39

-- David PorterDavid Porter +3 39

-- Garrett DarlingGarrett Darling +3 39

T6 Justin HaroldJustin Harold +3 39 $8.00

-- Quinn JohnsonQuinn Johnson +3 39

T6 River DillmanRiver Dillman +3 39 $8.00

T6 Russ MadsenRuss Madsen +3 39 $8.00

-- Ali KhanAli Khan +4 40

9 Broden HughesBroden Hughes +4 40 $5.00

-- Clayton CundyClayton Cundy +4 40

-- Tyler MooreTyler Moore +4 40

10 Kyle WalrathKyle Walrath +5 41

-- Todd BradfordTodd Bradford +6 42

11 Travis NielsonTravis Nielson +6 42

T12 Dustin CarterDustin Carter +7 43

-- Mark AdamsonMark Adamson +7 43

T12 Mike KeeleMike Keele +7 43

T12 Shaun PetersonShaun Peterson +7 43

-- Dane ChristensenDane Christensen +8 44

-- David DarlingDavid Darling +9 45

-- Landon JohnsonLandon Johnson +9 45

15 Travis CarterTravis Carter +10 46

-- Brad ThorpeBrad Thorpe +11 47

-- Cole OlsenCole Olsen +11 47

T16 Aaron GullAaron Gull +12 48

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
Irons/Hybrids - Back LeaderboardIrons/Hybrids - Back Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5363548459162957142
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632853120214
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632853120210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632853120202
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632920229106
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632920229110
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632819565755
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632920229102
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632886674658
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632886674650
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632853120211
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632819565762
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632786011322
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632920229112
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632819565766
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632853120203
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632953783554
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632953783559
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632886674659
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632886674651
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632920229115
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632953783555
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632920229114
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632853120206
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632853120207
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632920229111
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632920229099
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632819565768
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632819565767
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632953783548
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632853120204
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632886674662
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632953783549
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632920229107


T16 Hadley ThorpeHadley Thorpe +12 48

11 and Over Flight11 and Over Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Cam HoldawayCam Holdaway +4 40 $25.00

2 Tyler BennettTyler Bennett +5 41 $21.00

-- Toby SzalkowskiToby Szalkowski +6 42

T3 Glen CoxGlen Cox +7 43 $15.00

T3 Jeff HartleyJeff Hartley +7 43 $15.00

-- Ron JohnsonRon Johnson +7 43

T3 Sam MatafeoSam Matafeo +7 43 $15.00

-- Scott HuffScott Huff +8 44

6 Levi WalrathLevi Walrath +9 45 $10.00

-- Wendall HoldawayWendall Holdaway +9 45

-- Bryan DegroffBryan Degroff +10 46

-- Devin BennettDevin Bennett +10 46

T7 Robert KinghornRobert Kinghorn +10 46 $7.00

T7 Scott CookScott Cook +10 46 $7.00

T9 Adam PetersonAdam Peterson +11 47 $2.50

-- Gordon CraneGordon Crane +11 47

T9 Nelson CastleberryNelson Castleberry +11 47 $2.50

-- Wade WalkerWade Walker +11 47

-- Jared SeowJared Seow +12 48

11 Travis AshdownTravis Ashdown +12 48

T12 Charlie MitchellCharlie Mitchell +13 49

T12 Kirk NelsonKirk Nelson +13 49

-- Robert RobinsonRobert Robinson +13 49

-- Ashton SzalkowskiAshton Szalkowski +14 50

T14 Dave BradfordDave Bradford +14 50

T14 David KenneyDavid Kenney +14 50

T14 Matt JohnsonMatt Johnson +14 50

T14 Nate CraigNate Craig +14 50

-- Heath RobinsonHeath Robinson +15 51

18 Ryan WalkerRyan Walker +15 51

-- Tyler WilsonTyler Wilson +15 51

-- Brandon FryBrandon Fry +16 52

-- Chris OlsonChris Olson +16 52

-- Owen LeifsonOwen Leifson +16 52

-- Brent FryBrent Fry +17 53

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
Irons/Hybrids - Back LeaderboardIrons/Hybrids - Back Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632886674654
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632853120215
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632953783551
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632853120213
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632819565756
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632953783552
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632853120209
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632953783557
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632886674655
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632953783550
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632886674656
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632819565758
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632886674664
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632953783560
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632953783556
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632920229108
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632886674660
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632819565763
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632886674653
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632886674657
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632853120212
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632853120216
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632853120208
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632819565760
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632819565757
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632920229103
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632920229113
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632920229100
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632819565759
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632886674661
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632953783558
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632886674649
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632886674665
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632953783553
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632819565765
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632853120205


T19 Corbin HoldawayCorbin Holdaway +17 53

T19 David DibbleDavid Dibble +17 53

-- Chad MattinsonChad Mattinson +18 54

-- Dave VincentDave Vincent +18 54

21 Jeff LindsayJeff Lindsay +18 54

-- Jed PoulsenJed Poulsen +19 55

-- Equator PohahauEquator Pohahau +20 56

-- Zac ClaysonZac Clayson +20 56

22 Keir ScoubesKeir Scoubes +31 67

T23 Joe KenneyJoe Kenney - NC

T23 Nathon NelsonNathon Nelson - NC

Total Purse Allocated: $240.00Total Purse Allocated: $240.00

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
Irons/Hybrids - Back LeaderboardIrons/Hybrids - Back Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632886674663
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632886674666
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632920229105
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632920229101
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632920229104
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632819565761
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632819565764
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632853120201
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632920229109
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632953783561
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795632886674652


Stroke Play - Wednesday (Net)

10 and Under Flight10 and Under Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Jeff PopeJeff Pope 38 -3 33 $25.00

-- Jordan RogersJordan Rogers 33 -3 33

2 Creed SermersheimCreed Sermersheim 36 -1 35 $21.00

T3 Garrett DarlingGarrett Darling 39 E 36 $15.00

T3 Josh SeowJosh Seow 37 E 36 $15.00

T3 Quinn JohnsonQuinn Johnson 39 E 36 $15.00

T6 Ali KhanAli Khan 40 +1 37 $5.80

T6 Brady HalesBrady Hales 39 +1 37 $5.80

-- Chris HermansenChris Hermansen 36 +1 37

T6 Clayton CundyClayton Cundy 40 +1 37 $5.80

T6 David PorterDavid Porter 39 +1 37 $5.80

-- Luke WalkerLuke Walker 38 +1 37

T6 Tyler MooreTyler Moore 40 +1 37 $5.80

-- Brady HughesBrady Hughes 36 +2 38

-- Kyle WalrathKyle Walrath 41 +2 38

T11 Mark AdamsonMark Adamson 43 +2 38

-- Nick MunterNick Munter 38 +2 38

-- River DillmanRiver Dillman 39 +2 38

-- Russ MadsenRuss Madsen 39 +2 38

T11 Todd BradfordTodd Bradford 42 +2 38

-- Broden HughesBroden Hughes 40 +3 39

-- Justin HaroldJustin Harold 39 +3 39

-- Shaun PetersonShaun Peterson 43 +3 39

-- Travis NielsonTravis Nielson 42 +3 39

T13 Dane ChristensenDane Christensen 44 +5 41

-- Dustin CarterDustin Carter 43 +5 41

T13 Landon JohnsonLandon Johnson 45 +5 41

-- Mike KeeleMike Keele 43 +5 41

15 David DarlingDavid Darling 45 +6 42

T16 Brad ThorpeBrad Thorpe 47 +7 43

T16 Cole OlsenCole Olsen 47 +7 43

-- Travis CarterTravis Carter 46 +7 43

-- Hadley ThorpeHadley Thorpe 48 +9 45

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
Irons/Hybrids - Back LeaderboardIrons/Hybrids - Back Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5363548508655744343
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792807097611
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792840652070
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792874206530
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792807097618
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792907760966
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792907760968
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792907760978
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792840652074
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792807097626
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792874206515
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792840652067
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792874206526
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792840652075
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792840652066
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792907760971
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792840652063
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792874206514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792807097622
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792840652059
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792907760979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792907760983
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792807097610
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792874206523
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792907760970
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792807097624
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792840652062
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792907760972
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792907760967
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792807097623
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792874206518
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792907760973
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792840652060
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792840652078


-- Aaron GullAaron Gull 48 +10 46

11 and Over Flight11 and Over Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Wade WalkerWade Walker 47 -4 32 $25.00

-- Cam HoldawayCam Holdaway 40 -3 33

2 Toby SzalkowskiToby Szalkowski 42 -2 34 $21.00

3 Ron JohnsonRon Johnson 43 -1 35 $18.00

-- Tyler BennettTyler Bennett 41 -1 35

-- Sam MatafeoSam Matafeo 43 E 36

-- Glen CoxGlen Cox 43 +1 37

-- Jeff HartleyJeff Hartley 43 +1 37

T4 Owen LeifsonOwen Leifson 52 +1 37 $13.50

T4 Scott HuffScott Huff 44 +1 37 $13.50

T6 Bryan DegroffBryan Degroff 46 +2 38 $8.00

T6 Devin BennettDevin Bennett 46 +2 38 $8.00

T6 Wendall HoldawayWendall Holdaway 45 +2 38 $8.00

T9 Gordon CraneGordon Crane 47 +3 39 $2.50

T9 Jared SeowJared Seow 48 +3 39 $2.50

-- Robert KinghornRobert Kinghorn 46 +3 39

T11 Ashton SzalkowskiAshton Szalkowski 50 +4 40

T11 Heath RobinsonHeath Robinson 51 +4 40

T11 Jed PoulsenJed Poulsen 55 +4 40

-- Levi WalrathLevi Walrath 45 +4 40

T11 Robert RobinsonRobert Robinson 49 +4 40

-- Scott CookScott Cook 46 +4 40

T11 Tyler WilsonTyler Wilson 51 +4 40

-- Charlie MitchellCharlie Mitchell 49 +5 41

-- Travis AshdownTravis Ashdown 48 +5 41

-- Adam PetersonAdam Peterson 47 +6 42

T16 Brandon FryBrandon Fry 52 +6 42

T16 Brent FryBrent Fry 53 +6 42

-- Nate CraigNate Craig 50 +6 42

-- Nelson CastleberryNelson Castleberry 47 +6 42

18 Chris OlsonChris Olson 52 +7 43

-- David KenneyDavid Kenney 50 +7 43

-- Kirk NelsonKirk Nelson 49 +7 43

-- Matt JohnsonMatt Johnson 50 +7 43

-- Dave BradfordDave Bradford 50 +8 44

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
Irons/Hybrids - Back LeaderboardIrons/Hybrids - Back Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792874206531
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792840652077
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792840652071
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792840652069
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792840652065
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792907760975
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792907760981
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792807097612
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792907760976
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792807097621
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792840652079
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792807097614
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792874206520
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792874206512
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792874206516
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792874206513
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792907760984
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792807097613
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792874206517
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792807097617
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792907760974
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792807097616
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792907760980
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792840652073
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792840652072
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792840652068
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792874206532
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792874206521
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792840652061
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792807097615
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792807097619
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792907760977
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792907760969
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792840652064
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792874206524
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792874206527


19 Dave VincentDave Vincent 54 +8 44

-- Corbin HoldawayCorbin Holdaway 53 +9 45

20 Zac ClaysonZac Clayson 56 +9 45

21 Chad MattinsonChad Mattinson 54 +10 46

-- Jeff LindsayJeff Lindsay 54 +11 47

22 Equator PohahauEquator Pohahau 56 +15 51

-- Ryan WalkerRyan Walker 51 +15 51

-- David DibbleDavid Dibble 53 +17 53

-- Keir ScoubesKeir Scoubes 67 +18 54

T23 Joe KenneyJoe Kenney NC - NC

T23 Nathon NelsonNathon Nelson NC - NC

Total Purse Allocated: $240.00Total Purse Allocated: $240.00

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
Irons/Hybrids - Back LeaderboardIrons/Hybrids - Back Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792874206525
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792874206519
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792807097625
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792874206529
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792874206528
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792807097620
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792907760982
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792874206522
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792907760965
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792907760985
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795792840652076


Skins - Wednesday Event - 10 and Under

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Chris HermansenChris Hermansen 1 $75.00 Birdie on 12

Tyler MooreTyler Moore 1 $75.00 Birdie on 10

Total Purse Allocated: $150.00Total Purse Allocated: $150.00

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
Irons/Hybrids - Back LeaderboardIrons/Hybrids - Back Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5079064817495471210
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795455484392569
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795455484392577


Skins - Wednesday Event - 11 and Up

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Cam HoldawayCam Holdaway 1 $68.00 Birdie on 15

Scott HuffScott Huff 1 $68.00 Birdie on 12

Scott CookScott Cook 1 $68.00 Birdie on 18

Total Purse Allocated: $204.00Total Purse Allocated: $204.00

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
Irons/Hybrids - Back LeaderboardIrons/Hybrids - Back Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5079064840681583723
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795546551121054
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795546551121058
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5363795546584675509
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